Agenda Item # /Ao

Date 4{/ '77-[/ o ( -

DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse — 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

April 1, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of March 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 5,275.84

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews - :

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc:  County Assessor
File



NAME

Fremont Roofing

Fremont Roofing

Fremont Roofing

Fremont Roofing

Grimm & Sons Carpentry
City of North Bend

Keith Johnson

Nutrient Advisors

Corey Bentley Construction
Jeff & Amy Hartman

Levi Borst

Jeff Sindeler

Precision Buiiding
Hasemann Engine Service
Building Ventures

March Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Perm. 4079 re-roof Maple

Perm. 4080 re-roof Robris

Perm. 4081 re-roof Brittenham
Perm. 4082 re-roof Bray

Perm. 4083 remodel Johannsen
Inspection Fees

Perm. 4084 repairs to grain bin
Zoning Perm 551 D.Ortmeier hog bar
Perm. 4085 Beacom remaodel

Perm. 4086 add to barn,house repairs
Perm. 4087 new home & 4 car garage
Zoning Perm 552 Grain Bin

Perm. 4088 Langemeier new home
Lot Split application

Perm. 4089 League garage

VALUE

$3,800.00
$11,500.00
$13,500.00

$17,400.00
$25,000.00

$2,000.00
$800,000.00
$65,000.00

25,000 - 40,000
$750,000.00
$42,500.00
$400,000.00

$30,000.00

AMOUNT

$75.00
$165.00
$165.00
$190.00
$225.00
$95.84
$0.00
$50.00
$330.00
$260.00
$2,155.00
$50.00
$1,105.00
$150.00
$260.00

5275.84



