Agenda	Item #	12c
Date	4/7/	21

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

April 1, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of March 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$5,275.84

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

March Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Fremont Roofing	Perm. 4079 re-roof Maple	\$3,800.00	\$75.00
Fremont Roofing	Perm. 4080 re-roof Robrts	\$11,500.00	\$165.00
Fremont Roofing	Perm. 4081 re-roof Brittenham	\$13,500.00	\$165.00
Fremont Roofing	Perm. 4082 re-roof Bray	\$17,400.00	\$190.00
Grimm & Sons Carpentry	Perm. 4083 remodel Johannsen	\$25,000.00	\$225.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$95.84
Keith Johnson	Perm. 4084 repairs to grain bin	\$2,000.00	\$0.00
Nutrient Advisors	Zoning Perm 551 D.Ortmeier hog bar	\$800,000.00	\$50.00
Corey Bentley Construction	Perm. 4085 Beacom remodel	\$65,000.00	\$330.00
Jeff & Amy Hartman	Perm. 4086 add to barn, house repairs	25,000 - 40,000	\$260.00
Levi Borst	Perm. 4087 new home & 4 car garage	\$750,000.00	\$2,155.00
Jeff Sindeler	Zoning Perm 552 Grain Bin	\$42,500.00	\$50.00
Precision Building	Perm. 4088 Langemeier new home	\$400,000.00	\$1,105.00
Hasemann Engine Service	Lot Split application		\$150.00
Building Ventures	Perm. 4089 League garage	\$30,000.00	\$260.00

Total 5275.84